
[2024 Lithuania Program with PEN Ventures]
Day DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4 DAY5 DAY6
Date 11/24(SUN) 11/25(MON) 11/26(TUES) 11/27(WED) 11/28(THURS) 11/29(FRI)

concept Arrival and Check In OT & Lecture Conference / Networking event Consulting Consulting
9:00

Arrival and Check In

Arrival and Check In IR/Marketing
Deck Redesign

Consulting
BM /  IR Consulting

9:30
10:00

TECH CONFERENCE 
DAY 1&2

10:30
11:00

Orientation
11:30

Break Break12:00

Lucheon
12:30
13:00

Incorporation Consulting BM /  IR Consulting

13:30
14:00 Lecture 1 

(What is it like to do Business 
Culture in Korea?)14:30

15:00 Lecture 2
Case Study about Business in 

South Korea15:30

16:00

Q&A Session with PEN 
Ventures & South Korean 

Experts

16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

DAY DAY7 DAY8 DAY9 DAY10 DAY11
DATE 12/2(MON) 12/3(TUES) 12/4(WED) 12/5(THURS) 12/6(FRI)

CONCEPT Visiting Conference & Networking DEMO DAY Visiting Departure
9:00

Public Institution Visiting 1
+

Networking
Rehearsal Rehearsal

Site Visiting 1
(Large and Medium-sized
Enterprises and CVCs)

+
Networking

Check out + Departure

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Break Break Break12:00
Break12:30

13:00

Public Institution Visiting 2
+

Visiting

MINI CTA

(Startup IR Pitching
+

Korean AC Pitching
+

Networking)

IR DEMO DAY
+

Networking

13:30

Site Visiting 2
(Large and Medium-sized
Enterprises and CVCs)

+
Networking

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00




