[2024 Lithuania Program with PEN Ventures]

Day	DAY1	DAY2	DAY3	DAY4	DAY5	DAY6
Date	11/24(SUN)	11/25(MON)	11/26(TUES)	11/27(WED)	11/28(THURS)	11/29(FRI)
concept	Arrival and Check In	OT & Lecture	Conference / Networking event		Consulting	Consulting
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	Arrival and Check In	Arrival and Check In			IR/Marketing Deck Redesign Consulting	BM / IR Consulting
11:00		Orientation				
11:30 12:00 12:30		Lucheon	TECH CONFERENCE DAY 1&2		Break	Break
13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30		Lecture 1 (What is it like to do Business Culture in Korea?)			Incorporation Consulting	BM / IR Consulting
15:00 15:30 16:00		Lecture 2 Case Study about Business in South Korea				
16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00		Q&A Session with PEN Ventures & South Korean Experts				

DAY	DAY7	DAY8	DAY9	DAY10	DAY11
DATE	12/2(MON)	12/3(TUES)	12/4(WED)	12/5(THURS)	12/6(FRI)
CONCEPT	Visiting	Conference & Networking	DEMO DAY	Visiting	Departure
9:00		Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Site Visiting 1 (Large and Medium-sized Enterprises and CVCs) + + Networking	Check out + Departure
9:30	Public Institution Visiting 1				
10:00	+				
10:30	Networking				
11:00					
11:30		Break	Break	-	
12:00	Break			Break	
12:30					
13:00		MINI CTA (Startup IR Pitching + Korean AC Pitching + Networking)	IR DEMO DAY + Networking		
13:30				Site Visiting 2 (Large and Medium-sized Enterprises and CVCs) + Networking	
14:00					
14:30	Public Institution Visiting 2 + Visiting				
15:00					
15:30					
16:00					
16:30					
17:00					
17:30					
18:00					